Northwoods Shopping
Center

AOA Sport Clips

AOC Cary Quilting

AOD Double Deuce Tattoo

AOE Randy's Pizza

AOF New China

A0G AVAILABLE

AOH Harmony Family Chiropractic
AOI Vape World

AO0J Nail Salon

1,200 SF

5,898 SF
1,080 SF
2,400 SF
1,600 SF
1,400 SF
1,761 SF
1,400 SF

1,405 SF

AOK Cat Angels Pet Adoptions

AOL California Cell Phone Repairs
AOM Pet Wash 24

AON Wynton's World Cooking School
BOA Dollar Tree

COA Walmart Neighborhood Market
DOA Noodle Boulevard

DOB AVAILABLE

R01 BB&T

HARRISON AVE,

2,373 SF
1,020 SF
1,100 SF
1,435 SF
9,600 SF
39,680 SF
1,025 SF
1,025 SF

2,400 SF
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